
The following is a complete ledger of the fundraiser we conducted in April. All funds 

earned from the sale were reimbursed to those who paid out of pocket and into repair 

of our tower and for our Ren Faire feast, including drinks.  All money raised from this 

event has been spent. 

Date Description Amount Total 

Balance 

3/25/13 Hotdogs, condiments, chips, and soda bought for Faire fund 

Raiser 

$32.00- N/A Out 

of Pocket 

3/30/13 First weekend of Fund Raiser took place $72.00+ $72.00 

3/30/13 Reimbursement of funds $32.00- $40.00 

4/4/13 Hotdogs, condiments, chips, and soda bought for Faire fund 

Raiser 

$32.00- $8.00 

4/6/13 Second weekend of Fund Raiser $72.00+ $112.00 

4/12/13 Hotdogs, condiments, chips, and soda bought for Faire fund 

Raiser 

$32.00- $80.00 

4/13/13 Third week of Fund Raiser $72.00+ $152.00 

4/15/13 Hotdogs, condiments, chips, and soda bought for Faire fund 

Raiser 

$32.00- $120.00 

4/20/13 Fourth and final week of Fund Raiser $72.00+ $192.00 

4/21/13 Tower Repair $80.00- $112.00 

4/24/13 Ren Faire Feast $100.00- $12.00 

4/27/13 Water for Faire $12.00- $00.00 
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